
Attenborough Sailing Club
Sailing Programme - 2024

Date Event Start Time Comment
03/03/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Snowdrop 2 & 4pm
10/03/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Snowdrop 2 & 4pm
17/03/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Snowdrop 2 & 4pm
24/03/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Snowdrop 2 & 4pm
31/03/2024 Bank Holiday Cup - Turbo Series First start 2pm Request volunteers or split on day
03/04/2024 Wednesday Eve - Spring Series 7pm 6:30pm start?
07/04/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Spring Series 2 & 4pm
10/04/2024 Wednesday Eve - Spring Series 7pm 6:30pm start?
14/04/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Spring Series 2 & 4pm
17/04/2024 Wednesday Eve - Spring Series 7pm
21/04/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Spring Series 2 & 4pm
24/04/2024 Wednesday Eve - Spring Series 7pm
28/04/2024 Trent Tripartite at NSC At Nottingham SC
01/05/2024 Wednesday Eve - Spring Series 7pm
05/05/2024 Bank Holiday Cup - Turbo Series First start 2pm Request volunteers or split on day
08/05/2024 Wednesday Eve - Spring Series 7pm
11/05/2024 Saturday Casual & Youth SBH Cover 2pm
12/05/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Spring Series 2 & 4pm
15/05/2024 Wednesday Eve - Spring Series 7pm
19/05/2024 Spring Pursuit 2pm 
22/05/2024 Wednesday Eve - Spring Series 7pm
25/05/2024 Saturday Casual & Youth SBH Cover 2pm
26/05/2024 Bank Holiday Cup - Turbo Series First start 2pm Request volunteers or split on day
29/05/2024 Wednesday Eve - Summer Series 1 7pm
02/06/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 1 2 & 4pm
05/06/2024 Wednesday Eve - Summer Series 1 7pm
08/06/2024 Saturday Casual & Youth SBH Cover 2pm
09/06/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 1 2 & 4pm
12/06/2024 Wednesday Eve - Summer Series 1 7pm
16/06/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 1 2 & 4pm
19/06/2024 Wednesday Eve - Summer Series 1 7pm
22/06/2024 Saturday Casual & Youth SBH Cover 2pm
23/06/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 1 2 & 4pm
26/06/2024 Wednesday Eve - Summer Series 1 7pm
30/06/2024 ASC Club Regatta 2pm start
03/07/2024 Wednesday Eve - Summer Series 1 7pm
06/07/2024 Saturday Casual & Youth SBH Cover 2pm
07/07/2024 Summer Pursuit 1 2 & 4pm
10/07/2024 Wednesday Eve - Summer Series 1 7pm
14/07/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 2 2 & 4pm
17/07/2024 Wednesday Eve - Summer Series 1 7pm
20/07/2024 Saturday Casual & Youth SBH Cover 2pm
21/07/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 2 2 & 4pm
24/07/2024 Wednesay Eve - Summer Series 2 7pm
28/07/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 2 2 & 4pm
31/07/2024 Wednesay Eve - Summer Series 2 7pm
03/08/2024 Saturday Casual & Youth SBH Cover 2pm
04/08/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 2 2 & 4pm
07/08/2024 Wednesay Eve - Summer Series 2 7pm
11/08/2024 Summer Persuit 2 2 & 4pm
14/08/2024 Wednesay Eve - Summer Series 2 7pm
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17/08/2024 Saturday Casual & Youth SBH Cover 2pm
18/08/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 3 2 & 4pm
21/08/2024 Wednesay Eve - Summer Series 2 7pm
25/08/2024 Bank Holiday Cup - Turbo Series First start 2pm
28/08/2024 Wednesay Eve - Summer Series 2 7pm
31/08/2024 Saturday Casual & Youth SBH Cover 2pm
01/09/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 3 2 & 4pm
04/09/2024 Wednesay Eve - Summer Series 2 7pm
08/09/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 3 2 & 4pm
11/09/2024 Wednesay Eve - Summer Series 2 6:30pm
14/09/2024 Saturday Casual & Youth SBH Cover 2pm
15/09/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Summer Series 3 2 & 4pm
22/09/2024 Kingfisher Cup and Ladies Plate 2pm
28/09/2024 Saturday Casual & Youth SBH Cover 2pm
29/09/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Autumn Series 2 & 4pm
06/10/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Autumn Series 2 & 4pm
13/10/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Autumn Series 2 & 4pm
20/10/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Autumn Series 2 & 4pm
27/10/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Frostbite 1 and 2 12:30 & 2pm
03/11/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Frostbite 1 and 2 12:30 & 2pm
10/11/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Frostbite 1 and 2 12:30 & 2pm
17/11/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Frostbite 1 and 2 12:30 & 2pm
24/11/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Frostbite 1 and 2 12:30 & 2pm
01/12/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Frostbite 1 and 2 12:30 & 2pm
08/12/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Frostbite 1 and 2 12:30 & 2pm
15/12/2024 Sunday Afternoon - Frostbite 1 and 2 12:30 & 2pm
22/12/2024 Christmas Handicap - Fancy dress 1pm
26/12/2024 Boxing Day - Cold Turkey 11am
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